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Age/Gender breakdown Breakdown by nationality

South Sudanese
Somalis
Eritreans
Sudanese
Yemenis
Other Nationalities

Refugee Camp
Refugee Transit Center
Refugee Location
UNHCR Country O�ce
UNHCR Representation 
to AU & ECA
UNHCR Sub-O�ce
UNHCR Field O�ce
UNHCR Field Unit

LEGEND

Arrivals | 9 months trends from January 2019-September 2019New arrivals trends by location | 2019

Male (49.7%)Female (50.3%)
314,546

181,686

146,690

51,855

1,378

5,990

44.8%

25.9%

20.9%

7.4%

0.2%

0.9%

South Sudanese

Somalis

Eritreans

Sudanese

Yemenis

Other Nationalities

352

1,091

3,634

4,670

6,064

14,313

42,705

1.2%

1.5%

5.0%

6.4%

8.3%

19.7%

58.6%

Addis Ababa

Jijiga Sheder Camp

Gambella

Assosa

Melkadida

Afar

Shire

6,203 6,261

8,910

6,996 6,744

11,214 11,079

7,966 7,456

January February March April May June July August September

New Arrivals

72,829

10.4%

12.0%

8.2%

21.2%

1.1%

9.4%

10.6%

12.4%

9.4%

13.8%

0.8%

10.1%

21%

24%

18%

35%

2%

20%

Infants (0-4 yrs)

Children (5-11 yrs)

Adolescents (12-17 yrs)

Adults (18-59 yrs)

Elderly (60+)

Youth (15-24 yrs)

MELKADIDA

ADDIS ABABA

SHIRE

JIJIGA

BORENA

ASSOSA

702,145
Registered Refugees
and Asylum-seekers

174,511
Households

GAMBELLA

AFAR

SNNP
4,934

0.7%

Refugees and Asylum-seekers
ETHIOPIA
As of 30 September 2019

22,737
3.2%

62,772
9.2% 64,512

8.9%

309,612
44.1%

51,855
7.4%

4,037
0.6%

36,524
5.2%

145,162
Lorem ipsum20.7%




